
Pos 

 

Chang Classic A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

 

Chang Classic B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

Chang Classic C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

Chang Classic D 
1 

No. 

8 
24 
27 
1 

28 
32 
11 
12 
14 
21 
26 
33 

371 
372 

29 
30 
22 
23 
25 
4 
6 
7 

20 
34 
35 

15 
18 
36 
37 
9 
5 

16 
17 
38 

19 

Name 

Mario 1 Maurer 
assadawut innim 
Surasak Ketcisuthiphol 
Aniwach Cheepsatayakorn 
พัฒนพงษ์ ศรีสวัสดิ ์ 
Soravit Khiaokaeo 
Martin 
พรเทพ ลิ้มเจริญ 
John Popovic 
บรรณ เกษมทรัพย์ 
Golf 
อัครเดช วิลาสศักดานนท์ 
Chanat Phakkhaveroj 
สุ วิชา เปรมใจชื ่น 

Tim Zielinski 
พนัย ควรสถาพร 
พศิน อัธยาตมวิทยา 
Visarut Opassathavorn 
Thomas Osterman 
Santa Phakkhaveroj 
Bam 1 
ภูริ 1 หิรัญพฤกษ์ 
นภัส อัสกุล 
พุทธิดิษฐ์ สุวรรณรัตน์ 
รักข์ขวัญ กุลวานิช 

ล่องลม บุนนาค 
ธรรมนูญ พรโรจนางกูล 
Kirati Kunaset 
Lawson Lee 
เบิร์ด แซ่จิว 
น้าเน็ก 
Shuipang Kanjanapas 
Seehabutra Jumsai 
สุพร ประนิช 

พงศ์อมาตย์ อมาตย์ กุล 

Class 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic B 

Chang Classic B 

Chang Classic B 

Chang Classic B 

Chang Classic B 

Chang Classic B 

Chang Classic B 

Chang Classic B 

Chang Classic B 

Chang Classic B 

Chang Classic B 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic D 

Best Tm 

2:31.083 
2:32.074 
2:36.206 
2:38.251 
2:41.696 
2:46.014 

2:08.275 
2:16.463 
2:20.254 
2:21.041 
2:40.672 

2:19.984 
2:21.066 
2:24.965 
2:25.453 
2:52.696 

2:38.603 

In Lap 

3 
7 
8 
4 
3 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

3 
5 
7 
7 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

4 
6 
6 
7 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2 

Diff 

0.991 
5.123 
7.168 

10.613 
14.931 

8.188 
11.979 
12.766 
32.397 

1.082 
4.981 
5.469 

32.712 

Laps 

5 
8 
8 
5 
7 
5 

7 
9 
8 
8 
6 

8 
8 
8 
8 
5 

6 

SPD Best 

147.7 
157.4 
130.4 
142.9 
137.8 
118.3 

107.1 

172.2 
168.2 
166.4 
161.2 
142.5 

161.2 
170.1 

154.7 
130.0 

116.0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 11/24/2024 5:53:18 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Chang Classic Car Revival 2024  
Chang Classic Car Revival Group 1 (Euro Classic) 

Trackday 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:57:59 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

11/24/2024 17:00 
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Pos 

 

Modern Classic D 
1 

 

Tiny Revival NA 
1 

No. 

160 

31 

Name 

Firhat Mokhzani 

สิรภพ เขียวแก้ว 

Class 

Modern Classic D 

Tiny Revival NA 

Best Tm 

2:18.358 

2:57.206 

In Lap 

3 

2 

Diff Laps 

7 

5 

SPD Best 

172.2 

114.0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 11/24/2024 5:53:18 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 
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Trackday 
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